
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Emergency Removal & Replacement of existing pipe located on SR 26, known as State Project No. SP-0028-01(051) / 109625301 in
Pearl River County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $593,561.70

Holliday Construction, LLC Dozer, LLC RJM-McQueen Contracting,
Inc.

$256,900.80 $501,928.00 $524,634.00

1 2 3

0010 202-B007 Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths 312.000 SY 14.58 20.00 32.50

0020 202-B129 Removal of Flared End Section, All Sizes 1.000 EA 265.00 750.00 750.00

0030 202-B191 Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above 80.000 LF 9.94 100.00 157.00

0040 203-EX038 Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B7-6 1,618.000 CY 21.20 37.00 56.00

0050 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 1,348.000 CY 11.93 20.25 56.00

0060 206-A001 Structure Excavation 43.000 CY 11.93 50.00 82.50

0070 206-B001 Select Material for Undercuts, Contractor Furnished, FM 20.000 CY 26.50 126.00 82.50

0080 216-A001 Solid Sodding 325.000 SY 13.25 15.00 20.00

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 500.000 LF 7.29 10.00 25.00

0100 403-A003 12.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 34.000 TON 496.88 375.00 385.00

0110 403-A006 19-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 103.000 TON 430.63 325.00 275.00

0120 403-A015 9.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 26.000 TON 510.13 385.00 418.00

0130 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 72.000 GAL 6.63 5.00 8.25

0140 503-C010 Saw Cut, Full Depth 56.000 LF 17.86 50.00 25.00

0150 601-B001 Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures 7.000 CY 1,192.50 3,400.00 6,000.00

0160 603-CA047 30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class IV, Rubber Type Gaskets 80.000 LF 88.11 1,550.00 365.20

0170 603-CB005 30" Reinforced Concrete End Section 2.000 EA 993.75 1,700.00 1,350.00

0180 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0190 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 61,215.00 50,000.00 125,000.00

0200 625-B004 Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow, High Build 100.000 LF 6.63 5.00 6.00

0210 625-C003 Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, High Build 200.000 LF 6.63 5.00 6.00

0220 625-D003 Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, High Build 100.000 LF 6.63 5.00 6.00

0230 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 5.000 EA 33.13 25.00 28.50

0240 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 2,650.00 48,000.00 7,500.00

0250 907-234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 200.000 LF 6.29 10.00 15.00

0260 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 15,000.00 55,500.00 25,000.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Emergency Removal & Replacement of existing pipe located on SR 26, known as State Project No. SP-0028-01(051) / 109625301 in
Pearl River County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $593,561.70

Holliday Construction, LLC Dozer, LLC RJM-McQueen Contracting,
Inc.

$256,900.80 $501,928.00 $524,634.00

1 2 3

0270 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,250.00

0280 304-F001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 130.000 TON

0290 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 130.000 TON 100.00 116.50

0300 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 130.000 TON 43.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Emergency Removal & Replacement of existing pipe located on SR 26, known as State Project No. SP-0028-01(051) / 109625301 in
Pearl River County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $593,561.70

Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

$577,318.00

4

0010 202-B007 Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths 312.000 SY 19.75

0020 202-B129 Removal of Flared End Section, All Sizes 1.000 EA 1,205.00

0030 202-B191 Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above 80.000 LF 80.00

0040 203-EX038 Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B7-6 1,618.000 CY 45.00

0050 203-G001 Excess Excavation, FM, AH 1,348.000 CY 18.00

0060 206-A001 Structure Excavation 43.000 CY 75.00

0070 206-B001 Select Material for Undercuts, Contractor Furnished, FM 20.000 CY 160.00

0080 216-A001 Solid Sodding 325.000 SY 9.00

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 500.000 LF 11.00

0100 403-A003 12.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 34.000 TON 517.00

0110 403-A006 19-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 103.000 TON 448.00

0120 403-A015 9.5-mm, ST, Asphalt Pavement 26.000 TON 531.00

0130 407-A001 Asphalt for Tack Coat 72.000 GAL 7.00

0140 503-C010 Saw Cut, Full Depth 56.000 LF 40.00

0150 601-B001 Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures 7.000 CY 4,160.00

0160 603-CA047 30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class IV, Rubber Type Gaskets 80.000 LF 400.00

0170 603-CB005 30" Reinforced Concrete End Section 2.000 EA 5,000.00

0180 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00

0190 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 250,000.00

0200 625-B004 Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow, High Build 100.000 LF 7.00

0210 625-C003 Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, High Build 200.000 LF 7.00

0220 625-D003 Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, High Build 100.000 LF 7.00

0230 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 5.000 EA 35.00

0240 699-A001 Roadway Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 10,000.00

0250 907-234-A001 Temporary Silt Fence 200.000 LF 6.50

0260 907-618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 15,000.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Emergency Removal & Replacement of existing pipe located on SR 26, known as State Project No. SP-0028-01(051) / 109625301 in
Pearl River County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $593,561.70

Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

$577,318.00

4

0270 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 3,000.00

0280 304-F001 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base 130.000 TON

0290 304-F002 Size 610 Crushed Stone Base 130.000 TON 115.00

0300 304-F003 Size 825B Crushed Stone Base 130.000 TON
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